
FEE SCHEDULE

Private Lesson

30 minutes $70

Junior, Development & High Flyer Programs

Weekly Class length  Fortnightly tuition fee 

30 minutes $53

40 to 45 minutes $56 - 58

1 hour  $64

1.5 hours $90

2 hours $128

3 hours $148

Tuition fees are paid in advance via fortnightly direct debit. Tuition fees are calculated on the number of
sessions within each billable fortnight.

Competitive Program Instalments

3 hours $148

4 hours $160

6 hours  $170

6.5 hours $176

11 hours $264

Competitive program fee covering 48 weeks of training divided over 24 instalments payable in
advance via fortnightly direct debit. 

2024 Annual Edge Membership and Insurance Fee
All Edge Membership and Gymnastics Victoria Registrations expire 31/12/2024.

Junior & Development Members $105
High Flyer Members $215

Pro-rated from Term 2 - Term 4
Competitive Members $250

*10% Sibling membership & insurance discount applies to families with more than one gymnast

Edge Gymnastics Pty Ltd
UNIT 9, 445-453 Warrigal Road

Moorabbin 3189
Ph: 9939 6040

members@edgegymnastics.com.au
www.edgegymnastics.com.au
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Fortnightly processing
date

Charging for period Public holidays & School holidays

Monday 8th January 22/01/24 – 04/02/24
  

Monday 22nd January Term 1 commences.  
Friday 26th January Australia Day – NO CLASSES

Monday 22nd January 5/02/24 – 18/02/24

Monday 5th February 19/02/24 – 03/03/24

Monday 19th February 04/03/24 – 17/03/24 Monday 11th March Labour Day – NO CLASSES

Monday 4th March  
  

18/03/24 – 31/03/24
  

Thursday 28th March Term 1 concludes for all Programs. 
Friday 29th March Good Friday - NO CLASSES
Saturday 30th March Easter Saturday – NO CLASSES
Sunday 31st March Easter Sunday – NO CLASSES

Monday 18th March 
  

01/04/24 – 14/04/24
  

Monday 1st April Easter Monday – NO CLASSES
  

Tuesday 2nd April 15/04/24 – 28/04/24 Monday 15th April Term 2 commences 
Thursday 25th April ANZAC Day – NO CLASSES

Monday 15th April 29/04/24 – 12/05/24  

Monday 29th April  13/05/24 – 26/05/24  

Monday 13th May 27/05/24 – 09/06/24

Monday 27th May 10/06/24 – 23/06/24 Monday 10th June Kings Birthday – NO CLASSES

Tuesday 11th June 24/06/24 – 07/07/24 Sunday 30th June Term 2 concludes  

Monday 24th June  08/07/24 – 21/07/24 Monday 15th July Term 3 commences  

Monday 8th July 12/07/24 – 04/08/24

Monday 22ndJuly 05/08/24 – 18/08/24  

Monday 5th August  19/08/24 – 01/09/24

Monday 19th August 02/09/24 – 15/09/24  

Monday 2nd September 16/09/24 – 29/09/24 Sunday 22nd September Term 3 concludes  

Monday 16th September 30/09/24 – 13/10/24 Monday 7th October Term 4 commences  

Monday 30th September 14/10/24 – 27/10/24  

Monday 14th October 28/10/24 – 10/11/24 Tuesday 5th November Melbourne Cup – NO CLASSES

Monday 28th October 11/11/24 – 24/11/24

Monday 11th November 25/11/24 – 08/12/24  

Monday 25th November 09/12/24 – 22/12/24  Thursday 19th December Term 4 concludes 
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